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General information about company

Scrip code 539939

Name of the company YASH CHEMEX LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as

No. Of Number of Voting Rights held in each
f 0| No. Of I a% oftotal no. | ¢jass of securities (1X)
Category of | Nos. Of ;\L‘J?io aid P:ir(ti}fj shares sTr?::esnr?:IId of shares
Category dory ) Y Pa paic-up underlying _ (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity : i) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
U] I m h h Depository | (\niasye | PEFSCRR, Total as a
(D] (1ry shares shares | oo (IV)+(V) 1957) (VI A
held (1v) | held | FecetP | cvi) VA Class | Class % of
V) (V1) a % of ; =% | Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 1972869 1972869 48.15 1972869 1972869 | 48.15
Group
(B) Public 144 2124501 2124501 51.85 2124501 2124501 | 51.85
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 152 4097370 4097370 100 4097370 4097370 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding y Shares
No. Of asa% aSSUming Number_Of p|edged or
Shares ; Locked in ;
No. Of No. of - full conversion otherwise
Underlying - shares (XI1) Number of
Shares Shares - of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . Outstanding - equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying - securities (as a D) :
shareholder - - convertible held in
m an Outstanding | Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (i) capital) (XI)= of total | \ | of total
(VII)+(X) Asa | No. (a) | Shares @ Shares
@ % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 48.15 840500 | 42.6 1972869
Group
(B) Public 51.85 0 0 2124501
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 840500 | 20.51 4097370
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |©f No. Of Total nos. | 2@ %0 of each class of securities (1X)
Partly total no. of
fully . shares shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of aid u paid- underlying | held (V1) shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | PHCUP | ying | h (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights %
equity .. | Depository | = asa%
Shareholders (1) (UD)] equity ; per SCRR, £
shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+ 0
held (IV/) shares ) (V1) 1957) (VII) al e Total
held As a % of X ass eg: éss Total Voting
) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | o 1972869 1972869 | 48.15 1972869 1972869 | 48.15
undivided Family
f:;’('lT)Ota' 8 1972869 1972869 | 48.15 1972869 1972869 | 48.15
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 1972869 1972869 |48.15 1972869 1972869 | 48.15
Group
(M)=(A)
D+A)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 95 631832 631832 15.42 631832 631832 | 15.42
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 15 1218998 1218998 | 29.75 1218998 1218998 | 29.75
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 34 273671 273671 6.68 273671 273671 |6.68
(Sg)b(-s'gotal 144 2124501 2124501 |51.85 2124501 2124501 | 51.85
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 144 2124501 2124501 |51.85 2124501 2124501 | 51.85
D+(B)
2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 152 4097370 4097370 | 100 4097370 4097370 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 152 4097370 4097370 | 100 4097370 4097370 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full ’C‘Uﬂllbgfpf o pledged or
; i ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlylng conversion of xIl) otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . - - equity shares
- Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 :
Sr. Outstanding - . held in
convertible Outstandlng_ securities and pgrcentage of . dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As 2%
securities (X) . - ~ f total Sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ortowal |\ | of total
() (VIN+(X) Asag | No.(a) | Shares | oy" | gpope
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
() 48.15 840500 | 42.6 1972869
Sub-Total
48.15 840500 | 42.6 1972869
(A
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 48.15 840500 | 42.6 1972869
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+A?)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i .
(a(i)) 15.42 0 0 631832
(a(ii)) 29.75 0 0 1218998
(e) 6.68 0 0 273671
Sub-Total
51.85 0 0 2124501
(B)A)
Total Public
Shareholding
51.85 0 0 2124501
(B)=(B)()+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 840500 | 20.51 4097370
Total (A+B+C 100 840500 | 20.51 4097370

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHAH
YASHVANT
CHHANALAL-
HUF

PRITESH
YASHVANT
SHAH -

SHAH
YASHVANT

HUF [ CHHANALAL

PRITESH
YASHWANTLAL
SHAH

KOMAL
KALPESH
SHAH

DIMPLE
PRITESH
SHAH

CHANDRIKA
YASHVANT
SHAH

PAN (11)

AAAHY4961Q

AAIHP7933H

AKXPS2586G

AKXPS2587H

ANCPS4686F

ANEPS3451]

APRPS5357Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

292177

370999

241540

603500

25000

301700

127953

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

292177

370999

241540

603500

25000

301700

127953

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.05

5.9

14.73

0.61

7.36

3.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

292177

370999

241540

603500

25000

301700

127953

Class eg:y

Total

292177

370999

241540

603500

25000

301700

127953

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.13

9.05

5.9

14.73

0.61

7.36

3.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.13

9.05

59

14.73

0.61

7.36

3.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

119000

0

130000

591500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

40.73

0

53.82

98.01

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

13/10/2017, 12:37



8 of 16

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

292177 370999 241540

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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603500

25000

301700

127953
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

Name of the

Shareholders (1) BHAVINA SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (I1) AOBPS5125H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 10000
held (1V)

1972869

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 10000
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1972869

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

48.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 10000

1972869

Class eg:y

Total 10000

1972869

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

48.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.24

48.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

840500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

o

42.6

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

10000

1972869
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BHAVESH
PARESHBHAI
DARJI

JAY
LALITBHAI
PATEL

KANTIBHAI
MEGHJIBHAI
PATEL

KISHORKUMAR
V. RAKHOLIYA

LALITBHAI
KANTIBHAI
PATEL

Navinbhai
Gordhanbhai
Patel

RINABEN
BHAVESHBHAI
DARIJI

PAN (1)

AFBPD0022R

CMSPP4284P

ACOPP8641E

ADXPR1944G

ACNPP2094C

ABDPP5158Q

AGFPD1002L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1)

50000

156000

48000

76000

561000

72000

50000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

50000

156000

48000

76000

561000

72000

50000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.81

1.85

13.69

1.76

1.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

50000

156000

48000

76000

561000

72000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

50000

156000

48000

76000

561000

72000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.81

1.85

13.69

1.76

1.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

3.81

1.85

13.69

1.76

1.22

Number of Lock

ed in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

o

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized

form (X1V)

50000

156000

48000

76000

561000

72000

50000

13/10/2017, 12:37



file:///D:/AESHA/Disclosure 30-09-17/Shareholding Pattern/report.html

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (11) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1013000
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1013000
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 1013000

Class eg:y

Total 1013000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 24.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0

24.72

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

o

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1013000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

. Clearing NRI - Bodies
Category Bodies Corporate Members Repat Corporate
Category / More .
than 1 percentage More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category Category Category
Name of the AMBUJA METAL INDUSTRIES PVT. Click here to go
Shareholders (1) LTD. back
PAN (I1) AABCA3220C Total
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 1 23 1 9 3
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 54000 134404 3000 82267 219671

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = 54000 134404 3000 82267 219671
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.32 3.28 0.07 2.01 5.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 54000 134404 3000 82267 219671
Class eg:y
Total 54000 134404 3000 82267 219671

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.32 3.28 0.07 201 5.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.32 3.28 0.07 2.01 5.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

o
o
o
o
o
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

54000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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134404

3000

82267

219671
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