General information about company								
Scrip code 539939								
Name of the company	YASH CHEMEX LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Half yearly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sun	ımary S	Statement l	holding of	specified secu	rities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Infishares			ld in each	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository		No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
, ,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	1972869			1972869	48.15	1972869		1972869	48.15
(B)	Public	144	2124501			2124501	51.85	2124501		2124501	51.85
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	152	4097370			4097370	100	4097370		4097370	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spec	cified se	curities	S		
Category	Category of shareholder	hareholder Underlying Underly		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				48.15	840500	42.6			1972869
(B)	Public				51.85	0	0			2124501
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	840500	20.51			4097370

		Nos. Of shareholders	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the		fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group	•	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	1972869			1972869	48.15	1972869		1972869	48.15
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	1972869			1972869	48.15	1972869		1972869	48.15
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		8	1972869			1972869	48.15	1972869		1972869	48.15
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder			•		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	95	631832			631832	15.42	631832		631832	15.42
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	1218998			1218998	29.75	1218998		1218998	29.75
(e)	Any Other (specify)	34	273671			273671	6.68	273671		273671	6.68
Sub-Total (B)(3)		144	2124501			2124501	51.85	2124501		2124501	51.85
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		144	2124501			2124501	51.85	2124501		2124501	51.85
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		152	4097370			4097370	100	4097370		4097370	100
Total		1		1	l		l	l	l		

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	hareholding patte	rn of the Promoter an	d Promot	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				48.15	840500	42.6			1972869
Sub-Total (A)(1)				48.15	840500	42.6			1972869
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				48.15	840500	42.6			1972869
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	eholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				15.42	0	0			631832
(a(ii))				29.75	0	0			1218998
(e)				6.68	0	0			273671
Sub-Total (B)(3)				51.85	0	0			2124501
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				51.85	0	0			2124501
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- Non	Public sha	arehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	840500	20.51			4097370
Total (A+B+C				100	840500	20.51			4097370

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Famil	y		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHAH YASHVANT CHHANALAL- HUF	PRITESH YASHVANT SHAH -HUF	SHAH YASHVANT CHHANALAL	PRITESH YASHWANTLAL SHAH	KOMAL KALPESH SHAH	DIMPLE PRITESH SHAH	CHANDRIKA YASHVANT SHAH
PAN (II)	AAAHY4961Q	AAIHP7933H	AKXPS2586G	AKXPS2587H	ANCPS4686F	ANEPS3451J	APRPS5357Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	292177	370999	241540	603500	25000	301700	127953
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	292177	370999	241540	603500	25000	301700	127953
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.13	9.05	5.9	14.73	0.61	7.36	3.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	n class of securit	ies (IX)			•	
Class eg:X	292177	370999	241540	603500	25000	301700	127953
Class eg:y							
Total	292177	370999	241540	603500	25000	301700	127953
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.13	9.05	5.9	14.73	0.61	7.36	3.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.13	9.05	5.9	14.73	0.61	7.36	3.12
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	119000	0	130000	591500	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	40.73	0	53.82	98.01	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

292177 370999 241540 603500 25000 301700 127953

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

	T. 12-13-1-17T-1-1	total a Francisco
	Individuals/Hindu und	ivided Family
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHAVINA SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AOBPS5125H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	1972869
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	10000	1972869
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.24	48.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	10000	1972869
Class eg:y		
Total	10000	1972869
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.24	48.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.24	48.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	840500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	42.6
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10000	1972869

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Indiv	riduals - ii. Ind	lividual shar	eholders hold	ing nominal sha	re capital in 6	excess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHAVESH PARESHBHAI DARJI	JAY LALITBHAI PATEL	KANTIBHAI MEGHJIBHAI PATEL	KISHORKUMAR V. RAKHOLIYA	LALITBHAI KANTIBHAI PATEL	Navinbhai Gordhanbhai Patel	RINABEN BHAVESHBHA DARJI
PAN (II)	AFBPD0022R	CMSPP4284P	ACOPP8641E	ADXPR1944G	ACNPP2094C	ABDPP5158Q	AGFPD1002L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	156000	48000	76000	561000	72000	50000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	50000	156000	48000	76000	561000	72000	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	3.81	1.17	1.85	13.69	1.76	1.22
Number of Votin	ng Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	50000	156000	48000	76000	561000	72000	50000
Class eg:y							
Total	50000	156000	48000	76000	561000	72000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	3.81	1.17	1.85	13.69	1.76	1.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	3.81	1.17	1.85	13.69	1.76	1.22
Number of Lock	ted in shares (XII))					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50000	156000	48000	76000	561000	72000	50000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1013000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1013000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1013000
Class eg:y	
Total	1013000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1013000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

	Any	Other (specify	7)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	NRI – Repat	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMBUJA METAL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.				Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCA3220C				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	23	1	9	33
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	54000	134404	3000	82267	219671
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	54000	134404	3000	82267	219671
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	3.28	0.07	2.01	5.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	54000	134404	3000	82267	219671
Class eg:y					
Total	54000	134404	3000	82267	219671
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.32	3.28	0.07	2.01	5.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	3.28	0.07	2.01	5.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 54000

Reason for not providing PAN

54000 134404 3000 82267 219671

Reason for not providing PAN